
                                                                                Утверждаю 

Директор ДМШ №1 

Ф.Н. Мубаракова 

«___01» _____09____ 2022 г.                                  

 

РАСПИСАНИЕ    УРОКОВ 

 

   ПРЕПОДАВАТЕЛЯ _Коковкина С. Б. на 2022-2023 учебный год 
 

 

 

Дни 

 

Время занятий 

Фамилия, имя 

учащегося 

 

Класс 

№ 

кабинета 

 

 

Понедель 

ник 

Время прихода  

на работу 

     

 11:15-12:00 Большов Марк Труба 2 307 

 12:10-12:55 Степанов Алексей Труба 3 307 

 13:05-13:50 Ахметханов Тимур Валторна 2 307 

 14:00-14:45 Шайдуллин Ратмир Труба 2 307 

 14:55-15:40 Зарипова Самира Блокфлейта, 

Хуснутдинов Рамазан Альт 

2 307 

 15:50-16:35,16:45-17:30 Оркестр  308 

 17:40-18:25 Рыбаков Никита Валторна 4 307 

18:35-19:20 Ильин Владислав Валторна 1 307 

    

    

    

    

 

вторник 

Время прихода 

 на работу 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

    

    

    

    

 

среда 

 

Время прихода  

на работу 

     

 11:15-12:00 Анисов Григорий Труба 3 307 

 12:10-12:55 Степанов Алексей Труба 3 307 

 13:05-13:50 Тактаров Амир Труба 1 307 

 14:00-14:45 Поликарпов Кирилл Труба 3 307 

 14:55-15:40 Матвеева Ангелина Блокфлейта 2 307 

 15:50-16:35 Каримуллин Даниэль Труба 1 307 

 16:45-17:30 Гайфуллин Ришат Альт 4 307 

 17:40-18:25 Байназаров Расул Альт 4 307 

18:35-19:20 Горбунов Лев Труба 1 307 

    

    



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

четверг 

Время прихода  

на работу 

     

 11:15-12:00 Анисов Григорий Труба 3 307 

 

 12:10-12:55 Ахиетханов Тимур Валторна 2 307 

 13:05-13:50 Шайдуллин Ратмир Труба 2 307 

 14:00-14:45 Иванов Данил Альт 4 307 

 14:55-15:40 Каримуллин Даниэль Труба 1 307 

 15:50-16:35,16:45-17:30 Оркестр  308 

  
  

  
  

17:40-18:25 Рыбаков Никита Валторна 4 307 

18:35-19:20 Ильин Владислав Валторна, 

Хуснутдинов Рамазан Альт 

1 307 

    

    

    

    

 

пятница 

Время прихода  

на работу 

 11:45-12:00 Большов Марк Труба 1 307 

 12:10-12:55 Матвеева Ангелина Блокфлейта 2 307 

 13:05-13:50 Поликарпов Кирилл Труба 3 307 

 14:00-14:45 Иванов Данил Альт 4 307 

 14:55-15:40 Тактаров Амир Труба 1 307 

 15:50-16:35 Горбунов Лев Труба 1 307 

 16:45-17:00 Гайфуллин Ришат Труба 4 307 

17:10-17:55 Байназаров Расул Альт 4 307 

18:05-18:50 Зарипова Самира Блокфлейта 2 307 

    

   

 

суббота 

Время прихода  

на работу 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

Подпись преподавателя: _____________________       Завуч: ______________________ 

 

 


